Belfair Towne Village

Beaufort County

Hilton Head Island-Bluffton-Port Royal, SC
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This site plan is for illustrative and information purposes only, showing the general layout of the shopping center; and is not a legal survey. Brixmor
makes no representation or warranty that the shopping center is exactly as depicted as site conditions and tenant mix are subject to change over time.
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Suzanne Williams 7737917571

Synovus Bank
Robinson Grant &
CO., PA.

SJC Medical Group
The UPS Store
Panda Chinese
Restaurant

Ruan Thai ll, LLC
Geico

Charles Schwab
Fyzical

Indy Karting &
Amusement

Little Caesars
Allstate Insurance
Intrepid USA
Healthcare & Hospice
Olive the Above
Truffles Cafe
Mobility City

5039
5,787

9,978
2,000
1,500

3,800
1,500
1,875
1,875
33,000

1,500
1137
3,294

2,500
5,360
2,718

Suzanne.Williams@brixmor.com

97A Harbor Light Ins &
Wealth Advi

98 Prime IV Hydration &
Wellness

99 Cuticles

103 Batteries Plus Bulbs

105 Belfair Fine Wine &
Spirits

107 New York City Pizza

108 Pure Barre

MA  The Joint

125 Kroger

131 Banfield Pet Hospital

133 Amigos Belfair
135 Carolina Optical
137 eFit Club

NAPO1 Liberty Savings Bank
NAPO2 Wendy's

NAPO3 American Bar & Grill
NAPO4 NAP

2,491
1,500

1,299
1,400
2,800

1,400
1,600
1,200
55,696
3,600
1,200
600
4,390
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Go to Center Page


https://id360.idplans.com/profile/67403114-40de-4311-acd8-24d4d9c1f4bf
https://id360.idplans.com/profile/5fb15274-5f06-4fcb-96dd-1370ac50d33d
https://id360.idplans.com/profile/820feabe-88a9-4d44-b3e0-9593e0655286
https://brixmor.com/leasing/retail-space/sc/bluffton/belfair-towne-village

