

Belfair Towne Village

63-145 Towne Drive | Bluffton, SC 29910

Beaufort County Hilton Head Island-Bluffton-Port Royal, SC 166,639 Sq Ft

32.2686, -80.8596



Available Spaces

65	1,500 Sq Ft	360°	95	1,500 Sq Ft	360°
77	1,600 Sq Ft	360°			

Current Tenants

Space size listed in square feet

03	Synovus Bank	5,039	97A	Harbor Light Ins & Wealth Advi	2,491
05	Robinson Grant & CO., P.A.	5,787	98	Prime IV Hydration & Wellness	1,500
10	SJC Medical Group	9,978	99	Cuticles	1,299
20	The UPS Store	2,000	103	Batteries Plus Bulbs	1,400
24	Panda Chinese Restaurant	1,500	105	Belfair Fine Wine & Spirits	2,800
26	Ruan Thai II, LLC	3,800	107	New York City Pizza	1,400
63	Geico	1,500	108	Pure Barre	1,600
67	Charles Schwab	1,875	111A	The Joint	1,200
69	Fyzical	1,875	125	Kroger	55,696
71	Indy Karting & Amusement	33,000	131	Banfield Pet Hospital	3,600
73	Little Caesars	1,500	133	Amigos Belfair	1,200
75	Allstate Insurance	1,137	135	Carolina Optical	600
75A	Intrepid USA Healthcare & Hospice	3,294	137	eFit Club	4,390
85	Olive the Above	2,500	NAP01	Liberty Savings Bank	0
91	Truffles Cafe	5,360	NAP02	Wendy's	0
97	Mobility City	2,718	NAP03	American Bar & Grill	0
			NAP04	NAP	0

This site plan is for illustrative and information purposes only, showing the general layout of the shopping center; and is not a legal survey. Brixmor makes no representation or warranty that the shopping center is exactly as depicted as site conditions and tenant mix are subject to change over time. 1822

